Position

Desp Coordinator/Instructor

Program Specialist

Sr Office Coordinator

District Warehouse Services Cl

Hourly / Replacement

Part Time Instructor

Hourly / Replacement

Hourly / Replacement

Part Time Instructor

Hourly / Replacement

Student Hourly

Hourly / Replacement

Student Hourly

Student Hourly

Student Hourly

Hourly / Replacement

Student Hourly

Other Positions Held Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

Department Total Wages
Wvc/Desp
Wvc/Desp
Wvc/Desp
Wvc/Desp
Wvc/Desp
Wvc/Desp
Wvc/Desp
Wvc/Desp
Wvc/Desp
Wvc/Desp
Wvc/Desp
Wvc/Desp
Wvc/Desp
Wvc/Desp
Wvc/Desp

Wvc/Desp

Wvc/Desp

$130,241

$83,646

$60,259

$41,267

$35,468

$32,743

$21,829

$19,418

$9,492

$5,340

$5,186

$4,493

$3,702

$3,459

$2,954

$1,776

$1,628

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,138

$14,606

$10,961

$7,646

$6,846

$3,301

$327

$291

$961

$80

$13

$67

$0

$0

$0

$94

$0



Student Hourly

Hourly / Replacement

Hourly / Replacement

Hourly / Replacement

Hourly / Replacement

Student Hourly

Student Hourly

Student Hourly

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

Wvc/Desp

Wvc/Desp

Wvc/Desp

Wvc/Desp

Wvc/Desp

Wvc/Desp

Wvc/Desp

Wvc/Desp

$1,161

$850

$840

$660

$150

$115

$59

$53

$0

$13

$162

$10

$2

$0

$0

$0



