Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Desp Coordinator/Instructor		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Wvc/Desp	\$130,241	\$13,138
Program Specialist		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Wvc/Desp	\$83,646	\$14,606
Sr Office Coordinator		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Wvc/Desp	\$60,259	\$10,961
District Warehouse Services Cl		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Wvc/Desp	\$41,267	\$7,646
Hourly / Replacement		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Wvc/Desp	\$35,468	\$6,846
Part Time Instructor		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Wvc/Desp	\$32,743	\$3,301
Hourly / Replacement		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Wvc/Desp	\$21,829	\$327
Hourly / Replacement		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Wvc/Desp	\$19,418	\$291
Part Time Instructor		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Wvc/Desp	\$9,492	\$961
Hourly / Replacement		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Wvc/Desp	\$5,340	\$80
Student Hourly		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Wvc/Desp	\$5,186	\$13
Hourly / Replacement		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Wvc/Desp	\$4,493	\$67
Student Hourly		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Wvc/Desp	\$3,702	\$0
Student Hourly		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Wvc/Desp	\$3,459	\$0
Student Hourly		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Wvc/Desp	\$2,954	\$0
Hourly / Replacement		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Wvc/Desp	\$1,776	\$94
Student Hourly		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Wvc/Desp	\$1,628	\$0

Student Hourly	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Wvc/Desp	\$1,161	\$0
Hourly / Replacement	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Wvc/Desp	\$850	\$13
Hourly / Replacement	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Wvc/Desp	\$840	\$162
Hourly / Replacement	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Wvc/Desp	\$660	\$10
Hourly / Replacement	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Wvc/Desp	\$150	\$2
Student Hourly	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Wvc/Desp	\$115	\$0
Student Hourly	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Wvc/Desp	\$59	\$0
Student Hourly	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Wvc/Desp	\$53	\$0